FUJITSU SEMICONDUCTOR
MEMORY SOLUTION DATA SHEET DS501-00060-2v0-E
Memory ReRAM
8M (1024 K  8) Bit SPI
MB85AS8MT
■ DESCRIPTION
MB85AS8MT is a ReRAM (Resistive Random Access Memory) chip in a configuration of 1,048,576
words  8 bits, using the resistance-variable memory process and silicon gate CMOS process technologies

22 DS501-00060-2v0-E
MB85AS8MT
■ ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Package Shipping form Minimum shipping
quantity
MB85AS8MTPW-G-KBAERE1 11-pin WLP Type-A Embossed Carrier Tape 10,000
MB85AS8MTPW-G-KBBERE1 11-pin WLP Type-B Embossed Carrier Tape 10,000
MB85AS8MTPW-G-KBCERE1 11-pin WLP Type-C Embossed Carrier Tape 10,000
MB85AS8MTPF-G-KBERE1 SOP 8-pin Embossed Carrier Tape 1,000
DS501-00060-2v0-E 23
MB85AS8MT
■ PACKAGE DIMENSION
8-pin plastic SOP Lead pitch 1.27 mm